SESSION 4

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

FIM MiniGP 190 RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 4 1pm 25/4/202413:00 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:04:24
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 57.395 +1.436 13:12:51.043 2 58.378 +0.844 13:06:37.911
(4) Qabil Irfan 9 55.959 13:13:47.002 3 57.997 +0.463 13:07:35.908
1 1:05.958 +11.627 13:05:32.746 10 57.106 +1.147 13:14:44.108 4 57.960 +0.426 13:08:33.868
2 55.172 +0.841 13:06:27.918 1" 1:03.071 +7.112 13:15:47.179 5 57.700 +0.166 13:09:31.568
3 54.514 +0.183 13:07:22.432 12 59.697 +3.738 13:16:46.876 6 57.764 +0.230 13:10:29.332
4 54.445 +0.114 13:08:16.877 13 56.314 +0.355 13:17:43.190 7 57.789 +0.255 13:11:27.121
5 54.331 13:09:11.208 14 57.032 +1.073 13:18:40.222 8 57.534 13:12:24.655
6 54.511 +0.180 13:10:05.719 9 57.706 +0.172 13:13:22.361
7 54.718 +0.387 13:11:00.437 (67) Sharf Muhriz 10 57.782 +0.248 13:14:20.143
8 54.482 +0.151 13:11:54.919 1 1:18.122 +22.088 13:06:00.700 11 57.667 +0.133 13:15:17.810
9 55.075 +0.744 13:12:49.994 2 1:01.254 +5.220 13:07:01.954 12 58.095 +0.561 13:16:15.905
10 55.493 +1.162 13:13:45.487 3 58.468 +2.434 13:08:00.422 13 57.761 +0.227 13:17:13.666
11 54.674 +0.343 13:14:40.161 4 59.015 +2.981 13:08:59.437 14 57.771 +0.237 13:18:11.437
12 54.872 +0.541 13:15:35.033 5 57.420 +1.386 13:09:56.857 15 57.909 +0.375 13:19:09.346
13 54.679 +0.348 13:16:29.712 6 56.115 +0.081 13:10:52.972 16 58.271 +0.737 13:20:07.617
14 54.744 +0.413 13:17:24.456 7 59.640 +3.606 13:11:52.612
15 54.600 +0.269 13:18:19.056 8 57.211 +1.177 13:12:49.823 (12) Kabilesh K.R
16 54.799 +0.468 13:19:13.855 9 56.677 +0.643 13:13:46.500 1 1:10.010 +11.850 13:05:47.900
10 58.468 +2.434 13:14:44.968 2 1:03.103 +4.943 13:06:51.003
(54) Adam Danial 1" 57.426 +1.392 13:15:42.394 3 59.685 +1.525 13:07:50.688
1 1:12.127 +16.464 13:05:59.986 12 56.034 13:16:38.428 4 59.710 +1.550 13:08:50.398
2 1:02.023 +6.360 13:07:02.009 13 1:00.279 +4.245 13:17:38.707 5 59.858 +1.698 13:09:50.256
3 57.058 +1.395 13:07:59.067 14 1:03.848 +7.814 13:18:42.555 6 58.548 +0.388 13:10:48.804
4 56.440 +0.777 13:08:55.507 15 57.921 +1.887 13:19:40.476 7 58.160 13:11:46.964
5 56.213 +0.550 13:09:51.720 8 1:00.106 +1.946 13:12:47.070
6 56.648 +0.985 13:10:48.368 (28) Asyraff Zaquan 9 58.824 +0.664 13:13:45.894
7 55.925 +0.262 13:11:44.293 1 1:12.063 +15.885 13:06:15.026 10 58.634 +0.474 13:14:44.528
8 56.309 +0.646 13:12:40.602 2 57.500 +1.322 13:07:12.526 11 1:00.725 +2.565 13:15:45.253
9 55.663 13:13:36.265 3 57.051 +0.873 13:08:09.577 12 1:01.882 +3.722 13:16:47.135
10 55.842 +0.179 13:14:32.107 4 56.319 +0.141 13:09:05.896 13 59.430 +1.270 13:17:46.565
1 56.395 +0.732 13:15:28.502 5 56.312 +0.134 13:10:02.208 14 1:00.285 +2.125 13:18:46.850
12 56.538 +0.875 13:16:25.040 6 58.948 +2.770 13:11:01.156
13 57.833 +2.170 13:17:22.873 7 56.703 +0.525 13:11:57.859
14 56.050 +0.387 13:18:18.923 8 56.564 +0.386 13:12:54.423
15 56.595 +0.932 13:19:15.518 9 56.737 +0.559 13:13:51.160
10 56.843 +0.665 13:14:48.003
(1) Farish Hafiy 1" 58.262 +2.084 13:15:46.265
1 1:04.907 +9.229 13:06:03.029 12 57.619 +1.441 13:16:43.884
2 56.759 +1.081 13:06:59.788 13 56.178 13:17:40.062
3 56.406 +0.728 13:07:56.194 14 57.188 +1.010 13:18:37.250
4 56.048 +0.370 13:08:52.242 15 56.537 +0.359 13:19:33.787
5 58.450 +2.772 13:09:50.692
6 56.833 +1.155 13:10:47.525 (44) Farhan Nagib
7 56.203 +0.525 13:11:43.728 1 1:07.421 +10.952 13:06:00.740
8 56.318 +0.640 13:12:40.046 2 57.338 +0.869 13:06:58.078
9 55.981 +0.303 13:13:36.027 3 56.985 +0.516 13:07:55.063
10 55.844 +0.166 13:14:31.871 4 56.731 +0.262 13:08:51.794
1 55.873 +0.195 13:15:27.744 5 58.113 +1.644 13:09:49.907
12 58.027 +2.349 13:16:25.771 6 56.892 +0.423 13:10:46.799
13 56.127 +0.449 13:17:21.898 7 57.227 +0.758 13:11:44.026
14 56.170 +0.492 13:18:18.068 8 56.469 13:12:40.495
15 55.678 13:19:13.746 9 57.148 +0.679 13:13:37.643
10 56.933 +0.464 13:14:34.576
(27) Adib Arsyad 1 59.938 +3.469 13:15:34.514
1 1:05.607 +9.648 13:06:14.077 12 56.492 +0.023 13:16:31.006
2 56.843 +0.884 13:07:10.920 13 1:01.221 +4.752 13:17:32.227
3 56.936 +0.977 13:08:07.856 14 56.901 +0.432 13:18:29.128
4 56.215 +0.256 13:09:04.071 15 57.157 +0.688 13:19:26.285
5 56.356 +0.397 13:10:00.427
6 56.745 +0.786 13:10:57.172 (47) Syahmi Aiman
7 56.476 +0.517 13:11:53.648 1 1:07.232 +9.698 13:05:39.533
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